
Updated – September 5, 2023 – Subject to future updates 
Please check website for the most current version of 2023-24 year at a glance calendar:  jdchs.org/student-life-calendar 

 
 

Juan Diego Catholic High School 
2023-2024 School Year 

 
 

Mon - Fri August 7 - 11 Student Orientations - check www.jdchs.org for updates 

  Teacher Contract Days  

Monday August 14 First Day of School   

Monday September 4 Labor Day – No School 

Thursday October 12 Last Day of First Quarter  

Friday October 13 Fall Break – No School 

Monday October 16 First Day of Second Quarter 

Wednesday October 18 PSAT Test Day 

Thur-Friday November 9-10 Professional Education Days – No School 

Wed-Fri November 22-24 Thanksgiving Holiday – No School 

Friday December 15 Last School Day of First Semester 

Mon-Mon Dec 18 – Jan 1 Christmas Break 

Tuesday January 2 First Day of Second Semester  

Monday January 15 Martin Luther King Day – No School 

Sun-Fri Jan 28 - Feb 2 Catholic Schools Week 

Wednesday February 14 Ash Wednesday 

Monday February 19 Presidents’ Day – No School 

Thursday March 6 Last Day of Third Quarter  

Thur-Friday March 7-8 Professional Education Days – No School 

Monday March 11 First Day of Fourth Quarter  

Fri-Fri Mar 29 – Apr 5 Easter Break – No School 

Tuesday May 21 Baccalaureate Mass 

Friday May 24 Last School Day of Second Semester 

Saturday May 25 Commencement, JDCHS 

Monday May 27 Memorial Day – No School 

Tues-Wed May 28 – May 29 Teacher Contract Days – No School  

 


